
 

Classification: Protected A 

Provincial Caregiver Training 

Pre-Service Learning Check-In Schedule 

May-August 2024 

 

Once you have completed the respective sessions, to register for the Check-Ins, 
please contact us at CS.CaregiverTraining@gov.ab.ca with the following information: 

• Full name(s) 

• Email Address(es) 

• Phone number(s) where you can be reached during training 

• Date you would like to attend 
 

TITLE DATE TIME 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 1-5 
Friday, May 3 9:00am-11:00am 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 1-5 
Monday, May 13 9:00am-11:00am 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 6-10 
Friday, May 17 9:00am-11:00am 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 6-10 
Thursday, May 23 6:00pm-8:00pm 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 6-10 
Monday, May 27 9:00am-11:00am 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 1-5 
Thursday, June 6 6:00pm-8:00pm 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 1-5 
Monday, June 10 9:00am-11:00am 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 1-5 
Tuesday, June 11 9:00am-11:00am 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 6-10 
Thursday, June 20 6:00pm-8:00pm 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 6-10 
Monday, June 24 9:00am-11:00am 
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PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 6-10 
Tuesday, June 25 9:00am-11:00am 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 1-5 
Thursday, July 4 9:00am-11:00am 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 1-5 
Monday, July 8 9:00am-11:00am 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 1-5 
Wednesday, July 10 6:00pm-8:00pm 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 6-10 
Thursday, July 18 9:00am-11:00am 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 6-10 
Monday, July 22 9:00am-11:00am 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 6-10 
Wednesday, July 24 6:00pm-8:00pm 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 1-5 
Tuesday, August 6 9:00am-11:00am 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 1-5 
Friday, August 16 9:00am-11:00am 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 6-10 
Tuesday, August 20 9:00am-11:00am 

PRIDE Learning Check-In – 

Sessions 6-10 
Friday, August 30 9:00am-11:00am 

 

 


